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FORM 11

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Objections/Application for Correction of Entries/Replacement of EPIC/Making of PwD Received in Form 8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/£Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision Identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
27/01/2026

To date
27/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of 
receipt

Name of elector 
objecting/making 

apllication

Reasons for objection/applications Date of hearing*  Time of 
hearing*Whether 

correction of 
entry (Y/N)

Whether 
replacement 

of EPIC (Y/N)

Whether 
marking of 
PwD (Y/N)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 (a) 7 (b)

1 27/01/2026 Naseer Y N N   

2 27/01/2026 Abdussalam Y N N   

3 27/01/2026 Neelakandan Y N N   

4 27/01/2026 Saraswathi Y N N   

5 27/01/2026 Maradona Y N N   

6 27/01/2026 Moyin Y N N   

7 27/01/2026 AVINASH P K Y N N   
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8 27/01/2026 Aishabi Y N N   

9 27/01/2026 Abdul Nazar. C Y N N   

10 27/01/2026 Rajeena Y N N   

11 27/01/2026 Badarunneesa Y N N   

12 27/01/2026 ATHILA FARSANA 
M 

Y N N   

13 27/01/2026 Sathyan Y N N   

14 27/01/2026 Mujeeb Y N N   

15 27/01/2026 Devarajan Y N N   

16 27/01/2026 C K Musthafa Nihan Y N N   

17 27/01/2026 ABBAS 
KARUVANTHODI 

Y N N   

18 27/01/2026 Deepa Y N N   

19 27/01/2026 Nafeesa Y N N   
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20 27/01/2026 Thabsheer Y N N   

21 27/01/2026 HAMZA P Y N N   

22 27/01/2026 Najmunneesa Y N N   

23 27/01/2026 Suhrabi A Y N N   

24 27/01/2026 Komukkutti Y N N   

25 27/01/2026 Muhammed Iqubal Y N N   

26 27/01/2026 Biriyumma Y N N   

27 27/01/2026 Arathi B S  Y N N   

28 27/01/2026 Noorudheen M  Y N N   

29 27/01/2026 Thwaha  Mohammed Y N N   

30 27/01/2026 Ramla Y N N   

31 27/01/2026 Kadeeja Y N N   



Jan 28, 2026, 11:46 AM

32 27/01/2026 Subaida Y N N   

33 27/01/2026 Hamsa Y N N   

34 27/01/2026 Abdul  Razaq Y N N   

35 27/01/2026 Muhamed Safeer Y N N   

36 27/01/2026 Fousiya Y N N   

37 27/01/2026 Zacharia  Ansari Y N N   

38 27/01/2026 Afridha  V V Y N N   

39 27/01/2026 SAIDALAVI C K Y N N   

40 27/01/2026 Amina Y N N   

41 27/01/2026 RAGESH P Y N N   

42 27/01/2026 Sobhana Y N N   

43 27/01/2026 Sabira Y N N   
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44 27/01/2026 Rashida K Y N N   

45 27/01/2026 Mohammed M Y N N   

46 27/01/2026 Nishana Y N N   

47 27/01/2026 Ali Muhsin Y N N   

48 27/01/2026 Rukhiya Y N N   

49 27/01/2026 Roobishareena Y N N   

50 27/01/2026 Alippu K Y N N   

51 27/01/2026 Sareena Y N N   

52 27/01/2026 Jasheera Y N N   

53 27/01/2026 Fousiya Y N N   

54 27/01/2026 Rahul. V Y N N   

55 27/01/2026 Aisha Y N N   
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56 27/01/2026 Shamsudheen Y N N   

57 27/01/2026 Rajeena Y N N   

58 27/01/2026 Vasantha Y N N   

59 27/01/2026 Shan Abdu Salam Y N N   

60 27/01/2026 Jaseena Y N N   

61 27/01/2026 Salman Faris . P Y N N   

62 27/01/2026 Zuhra Y N N   

63 27/01/2026 Faisalabi Y N N   

64 27/01/2026 Ali Y N N   

65 27/01/2026 Mohammed  Ashraf Y N N   

66 27/01/2026 Sabirosna Y N N   

67 27/01/2026 Mohammed Y N N   



Jan 28, 2026, 11:46 AM

68 27/01/2026 Mohammed Rishad T Y N N   

69 27/01/2026 Fayiza Y N N   

70 27/01/2026 ABDUL NAZER P Y N N   

71 27/01/2026 Ramla Y N N   

72 27/01/2026 Nowshad Y N N   

73 27/01/2026 MUHAMMAD Y N N   

74 27/01/2026 Naseera Y N N   

75 27/01/2026 Muhammed Fayis.K Y N N   

76 27/01/2026 ABOOBACKER M Y N N   

77 27/01/2026 Nafees V Y N N   

78 27/01/2026 Razak Y N N   

79 27/01/2026 Sareena Y N N   
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80 27/01/2026 Jabir Y N N   

81 27/01/2026 MUBASHIR K K Y N N   

82 27/01/2026 Saleena Pookkadan Y N N   

83 27/01/2026 Haseenamol.T K Y N N   

84 27/01/2026 Abdul Kareem N Y N N   

85 27/01/2026 Rahmath Y N N   

86 27/01/2026 Koulath Y N N   

87 27/01/2026 Meharunneesa Y N N   

88 27/01/2026 Nithula Y N N   

89 27/01/2026 Pathumma Siyas Y N N   

90 27/01/2026 Mohammed Shahin 
KP

Y N N   

91 27/01/2026 Ramlath Y N N   
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92 27/01/2026 Jasamin Y N N   

93 27/01/2026 Bushra Beegam P V Y N N   

94 27/01/2026 Irshad Y N N   

95 27/01/2026 Safiya Y N N   

96 27/01/2026 Saheer Abbas N Y N N   

97 27/01/2026 Suharabi Y N N   

98 27/01/2026 Ummar Y N N   

99 27/01/2026 muhammed kabeert Y N N   

100 27/01/2026 Fathimathul Bushra 
M

Y N N   

101 27/01/2026 HASMA 
SHAKKIRA M C

Y N N   

102 27/01/2026 Abdunazar Y N N   

103 27/01/2026 Amina Y N N   
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104 27/01/2026 UMAIRABAN T Y N N   

105 27/01/2026 Subaida Y N N   

106 27/01/2026 Labeeb Y N N   

107 27/01/2026 Safeek Y N N   

108 27/01/2026 Suneera Y N N   

109 27/01/2026 Saleena Y N N   

110 27/01/2026 Anand Kumar Y N N   

111 27/01/2026 Kadeeja Y N N   

112 27/01/2026 Hathif P K Y N N   

113 27/01/2026 Naseema Y N N   

114 27/01/2026 Jabir Y N N   

115 27/01/2026 Mohammed Y N N   
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116 27/01/2026 Suneer Y N N   

117 27/01/2026 Mohammed Saleem 
K P

Y N N   

118 27/01/2026 Mohammed Ameen 
V K

Y N N   

119 27/01/2026 Khadeeja Y N N   

120 27/01/2026 Alavikkutti Y N N   

121 27/01/2026 Shamna Jubil K Y N N   

122 27/01/2026 Hanees Babu Y N N   

123 27/01/2026 Bujaira Y N N   

124 27/01/2026 Maimoona Y N N   

125 27/01/2026 Muhammedali Y N N   

126 27/01/2026 MUBIN HASSAN V 
V

Y N N   

127 27/01/2026 shafeekhabanu Y N N   
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128 27/01/2026 Mohammed Shebin 
Veloor Valappil

Y N N   

129 27/01/2026 Itheema Y N N   

130 27/01/2026 Mubeena Y N N   

131 27/01/2026 muhammad musthafa Y N N   

132 27/01/2026 Muneeb K Y N N   

133 27/01/2026 Ahammed Kenz C Y N N   

134 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HASHIR P K

Y N N   

135 27/01/2026 Hamsa Y N N   

136 27/01/2026 Mohammed Swawaf 
K 

Y N N   

137 27/01/2026 Khdeeja Y N N   

138 27/01/2026 Abdulvahid Y N N   

139 27/01/2026 Mohammed Sinaj K Y N N   
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140 27/01/2026 Mujeeb Y N N   

141 27/01/2026 Sumaya Y N N   

142 27/01/2026 Savithri Y N N   

143 27/01/2026 Jamshiya Y N N   

144 27/01/2026 Fousiya Y N N   

145 27/01/2026 Suneera Y N N   

146 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HANEEN P

Y N N   

147 27/01/2026 Sabeer Y N N   

148 27/01/2026 Abdul Rahoof 
Palakkal

Y N N   

149 27/01/2026 Nishad Y N N   

150 27/01/2026 Soya Y N N   

151 27/01/2026 Sharfudheen Y N N   
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£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated 
location under rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office 
under rule 16(b)


